UNOFFICIAL COP \fififl ||\I!‘l\llﬂl(\lllllt\lll(\lll\l\lﬂl\lll

|SP=TEWERS

When recorded, return to:

Wintrust Mortgage, A Division of Barrington Bank and Trust Co., N.A. T # 1oRE AT Fee $42. 5i|
Attn: Final Docs
9700 W. Higgins Rd,, Ste 300 RHSP FEE:9.80 RPRF FEE: 61.00

Rosemont, IL 60018

EDWARD M. HOGDY

(00K COUNTY RECORDER CF DEEDS
This document was prepared by:
Jennifer Patmer
Wintrust Mortgage, a division of Barrington Bank a
20 Four Mile Dr, #1 - .-
Kalispell, MT 59901
847-939-9263

pATE: 8372772619 1g:42 a1 PG: 1 OF 2

LOAN #: 1800010288

ASSIGNMENT OF MORTGAGE

For Value Received, theundersigned holder of a Mortgage (herein "Assignor”) whose address is
8700 W. Higgins Rd., Ste 320..insemont, IL 60018

does hereby grant, sell, assign, transierand convey, unto the HINSDALE BANK AND TRUST CO

organized and
existing under the laws of THE STATE OF ILLINOI®

(herein "Assignee”),
whose address is 25 E FIRST STREET HINSDALE, IL 66521

a certain Mortgage dated February 22, 2019 made and executed by AIDA OCAMPO,
MARRIED WOMAN

to and in favor of Wintrust Mortgage, A Division of Barrington Bank and Trust Co., M. A,

upon the following described
property situated in Cook County, State of Illinois
SEE "EXHIBIT A" ATTACHED HERETO AND MADE A PART HEREOF.
APN #: 18-01-203-047-1037
APN #: 18-01-203-047-1054
APN #. 18-01-203-047-1055

Property Address: 7326 40th St Unit 1B, Lyons, IL 60534

such Mortgage having been given to secure payment of $113,905.00, which Mortgage is of recerd in Book, Volume, ;
(Criginal Principal Amount)

or Liber No. at page (or as No. iqos[ﬁl% 13(0 )i /“

of the Records of Cook County, State of

Hlinois together with the note(s) and obligations therein described and the money C

due and to become due thereon with interest, and all rights accrued or to accrue under such Mortgage.

Ellie Mae, Inc. Page 1 of 3 ILLVAS 061?

ILLVAS (CLS)] NTDﬂL

S
P
3

'Hok

1\2




1908628027 Page: 2 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

LOAN #: 1800010988
TO HAVE AND TO HOLD the same unto Assignee, its successor and assigns, forever, subject only to the terms and
conditions of the above-described Mortgage.
IN WITNESS WHEREQF, the undersigned Assignor has executed this Assignment of Mortgage on 3 I \ ' 20\ o’

Wintrust Mortgage, A Division of Barrington Bank
and Trust Co., N.A., a National Bank

P Qe d

(Signature) b
M Beth Hyland
: '/ (_ AVP
Attast Adelaida Martme*
Seal:

State of ILLINOIS

County of COOK ?)} I jzo J O]

The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this
Beth Hyland, AVP

by

, of _Wintrust Mortqaqge, A Division of Barrington Bank and

Trust Co., N.A._a National Bank

. on behalf of the said corporation.

WW

Cynthia Williams

) SFFlCIAL SEAL
CYNTHIA WILLIAMS

Notary Public - State of llinois
Hile Mac IRﬁy Con?mlmsaon Expires 1/29/2022

Ry 0 Tk ST

Page 2 of 3 [LLVAS 0617
ILLVAS (CLS)




1908628027 Page: 3 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

LOAN #: 1800010988
Exhibit A

UNIT 7326-1B, 7326-P-5 AND 7326-P-6 IN CONDOS ONTHE FOREST CONDOMINIUM, AS
DELINEATED ON A SURVEY OF THE FOLLOWING DESCRIBED REAL ESTATE: LOTS 28,29,3 0
AND TP= FAST 1/2 OF LOT 27 INCLUSIVE, AND LOTS 24, 25, 26 AND THEWEST 1/2 OF LOT 27
IN BLOCK. % 1N RESUBDIVISION OF BLOCKS 6 TO 8 IN HAAS AND POWELL'S ADDITION TO
RIVERSIDE (N 7HE SOUTHEAST 1/4 OF SECTION 36, TOWNSHIP 39 NORTH, RANGE 12, EAST
OF THE THIRD-?R.NCIPAL MERIDIAN, AND THE NORTHEAST 1/4 OF SECTION 1, TOWNSHIP 3 8
NORTH, RANGE 1¢;)ZAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS;
WHICH SURVEY ATTAC{ED AS EXHIBIT "A" TC THE DECLARATION OF CONDOMINIUM
RECORDED SEPTEMBER 19, 2003 AS DOCUMENT 0326210017 AS AMENDED FROMTIME TO
TIME, TOGETHER WITH ITS “!NDIVIDED PERCENTAGE INTEREST IN THE COMMON
ELEMENTS, IN COOK COUNTYALLINOIS,

Etlie Mae, Inc. Page 3 of 3 GLEXA 0100
ILLVAS (CLS)




